Precept Calculation

Previous Current
2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23
Precept 3 22,900 £ 24,050 £ 24,770 £ 27,610 £ 27,610
Tax base 786.28 792.6 901.9 976 971
Band D Property 3 29.12 £ 30.34 £ 27.46 £ 2829 £ 28.43
Incease on previous year f 0.00 £ 1.22 -£ 288 £ 0.82 £ 0.15
(minus figure = decrease) £ 0.00 £ 0.02 -£ 0.06 £ 0.02 £ 0.00
Percentage 0 4 -10 3

Note: Band D rate = (Precept/tax base)
Note: 2023/24 Tax Base Figure used (received by email 6th Dec 2022)
Note: Precept needs to be rounded up to nearest £10

Precept £
Tax base

Band D Property £

Total Annual Incease -f£
Increase (per week) -f£

Additional Precept = £

Agreed 0%
2023/24
27,610
1057

26.12

2.31
0.04



