## **Precept Calculation**

	Previo 2018/19 2019/20			ous 2020/21			2021/22		<b>Current 2022/23</b>			Agreed 0% 2023/24
Precept	£ 22,900	£	24,050	£ 24	4,770	£	27,610	£	27,610	Precept	£	27,610
Tax base	786.2	3	792.6		901.9		976		971	Tax base		1057
Band D Property	£ 29.12	£	30.34	£	27.46	£	28.29	£	28.43	<b>Band D Property</b>	£	26.12
Incease on previous year	£ 0.00	£	1.22 -	-£	2.88	£	0.82	£	0.15	<b>Total Annual Incease</b>	-£	2.31
(minus figure = decrease)	£ 0.00	£	0.02 -	-£	0.06	£	0.02	£	0.00	Increase (per week)	-£	0.04
Percentage		)	4		-10		3					
Incease on previous year (minus figure = decrease)	£ 0.00	£	1.22	-£	2.88 0.06	£	0.82 0.02	£	0.15	Total Annual Incease	-£	2.3

Note: Band D rate = (Precept/tax base)

Note: 2023/24 Tax Base Figure used (received by email 6th Dec 2022)

Note: Precept needs to be rounded up to nearest £10

Additional Precept = £

E